Contents

Preface
Introduction: Civilization in Disarray
1 The Quintessential Victims of War
2  Saving the Children
3 A “Psychological Marshall Plan”
4 Renationalizing Displaced Children
5 Children as Spoils of War in France
6 Ethnic Cleansing and the Family inCzechoslovakia
7 Repatriation and the Cold War

8 From Divided Families to a Divided Europe

Archival Sources and Abbreviations

Notes

Index

24
59
88
118
146
173
198
222

247
251
303



