## Contents

	Preface	ix
	Introduction: Civilization in Disarray	1
1	The Quintessential Victims of War	24
2	Saving the Children	59
3	A "Psychological Marshall Plan"	88
4	Renationalizing Displaced Children	118
5	Children as Spoils of War in France	146
6	Ethnic Cleansing and the Family in Czechoslovakia	173
7	Repatriation and the Cold War	198
8	From Divided Families to a Divided Europe	222
	Archival Sources and Abbreviations	247
	Notes	251
	Index	303